Event #3 @ Fairgrounds, Roseburg
Saturday, June 3, 2017

O NOoO O WN -

GO a0 g oagaan b DB DDA DBDSBAEDMDDBEOWWWWWWWWWWDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN-=22 =22 A QO A a A A 8
NO OO WN 20 000N WN-2000NOOOOPRWN-_200©C0ONOOGPRRWN-_O0O0C0ONOOGPRON-~ OO

CM
CAMC
SSM
BS
SSM
CP
ESP
BSP
ASP
XP
SSP
CSpP
BSL
FS
CSP
ESP
BM
XP
SM
SSML
ASPL
XP
FSP
NFT/CP
STR
SSM
CS

XP
NFT/CS
CP
ESP
STS
ESP
AM
DS

CP

AS
CAMS
CP
FSP
XPL
FP

FP
SSM
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BM
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ESP
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SSM
CP

Andrew Howe
Steve Wynne
Sean Glaab
Lorin Mueller
Tim Boedigheimer
Bert Jacobson
Justin Pokorny
Jeffrey Fields
Tim Steck

Dave Kipperman
Marvin Wodtli
Bill Randleman
Jennifer Mueller
Ryan LeBlanc
Alan Bowers
Ron Aasted
Ryan Rink

Doug Drouet
Jennifer Ocker

Ashley Boedigheimer

Peggy Steck

Brad Moffett
Bonnie Mueller
Bert Jacobson
Chris Bird

Alex Gross

Bruce Harmon
David Halladey
Bruce Harmon
Jason Braunberger
Marty Scarr

Basil Snyder
James Owens
Doug DuFresne
Patrick O'Donnell
Nicholas Kerbs
Jerry Shultz

Russ Walters

Josh Tomlinson
Jim Mueller
Brenda Kipperman
Jeremy Bunker
Ryan Wamsley
Keith Olsen
Travis Walters
Karen Drouet
Chris Pokorny
Eric Kessler

Tony Chilton
Eddie Sanders
Lorin Wamsley
Roy Hockett
Randy Poole
Alex Schluckebier
Stephen Nichols
Douglas Thomas
Jerry Braunberger

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

92 Reynard FF Blue

15 Mustang White

08 Z06 Solstice Black
16 Focus Blue

99 Corvette Silver

83 Camaro Yellow

11 Mustang GT Black
05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
08 Solstice GXP Silver
86 RX7 Red

15 Corvette Z06 red
06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
16 Focus Blue

15 Mustang Green

99 Miata Red

89 Mustang White
Tony's thing

84 VW Jetta Blue
2004 STI Silver

99 Corvette Silver

08 Solstice GXP Silver
99 VW Sirrocco blue
03 Ford Focus Red

83 Camaro Yellow

03 S2000 White

85 MR2 Red

17 Fiat 124 Spider Black
89 CRX Yellow

2017 124 Fiat Black
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
67 Corvair Gray

88 CRX White

94 Mustang White

82 Roadster White

16 WRX White

85 Camaro Gray

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
86 Corvette Red

71 Camaro Blue

03 Ford Focus Red

86 RX7 Red

86 Nissan SX blue

87 200SX Black

91 Mr2 Red

86 Corvette Red

82 VW Jetta Blue

99 Mustang Red

00 Corvette Black

99 Toyota WSR

05 Mini Cooper Black
87 200SX Black

96 Camaro White

95 Camaro Green

98 Z28 Camaro Silver
13 BRZ Black

95 Miata White

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
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Sponsors: Chameleon Painting Services, TireSport, Alex's Garage, Ironcat Graphics

60.078
62.296
62.458
63.036
63.332
63.539
63.724
63.776
64.156
64.165
64.480
64.514
64.722
64.756
64.816
64.836
64.957
65.283
65.300
65.458
65.540
65.549
65.812
65.846
65.908
66.340
66.537
66.687
66.772
67.035
67.044
67.148
67.556
67.671
67.731
68.180
68.257
68.357
68.430
68.488
68.649
68.772
68.994
69.086
69.202
69.814
70.008
70.096
70.170
70.408
70.576
71.300
71.317
71.360
71.389
71.410
71.423

RAW  Diff from 1st

2.218
2.380
2.958
3.254
3.461
3.646
3.698
4.078
4.087
4.402
4.436
4.644
4.678
4.738
4.758
4.879
5.205
5.222
5.380
5.462
5.471
5.734
5.768
5.830
6.262
6.459
6.609
6.694
6.957
6.966
7.070
7.478
7.593
7.653
8.102
8.179
8.279
8.352
8.410
8.571
8.694
8.916
9.008
9.124
9.736
9.930
10.018
10.092
10.330
10.498
11.222
11.239
11.282
11.311
11.332
11.345
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HS

BSP

STF

DS

NFT / DSP
FPL
NC/OSPO
NFT/STX
NFT / OSPO
NFT/FS
NFT / FSP
NFT/STX
NFT/EM
STF

GS

FP

HS

NFT / FSP
NFT/CS
STS

FSPL
CSPL
STUL
ESP

SSM
NC/STS
STF

CSpP

HSL

SSM

FS

SSM

HS
NC/HS
NC/HSL
CP

STS

AS

CS

NFT / ASP
NC/ ASP
NC/FS

Carl Hassman
Michael Brannan
Rickey Smith
Andrew Hafner
Ryan Rink
Melissa Malish
Christian Clem
Kyle Perrin
Randy Poole
Sean Kato
Steven Brantley
Kyle Perrin

Jeff Childers
Austin Hopper
Dana Zimmer
Hope Mueller
Ed Thompson
Steven Brantley
Carin Nichols
David Mills
Paige Small
Sarah Fields
Mary Richardson
Virginia Owens
Cameron Henlin
Travis Sunkler
Heather Smith
Richard Aukerman
Deborah Thompson
Eli Miller

Sean Kato
Aaron Sunderland
Chevy Smith
Paul Gilliland
Esther Hassman
DaWayne Kerbs
Ed Dilkes

Mike Wiley

Bob Scott

Ron Isenhour
Ron Isenhour
Jerry Houck

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: Chameleon Painting Services, TireSport, Alex's Garage, Ironcat Graphics

15 Spark Red

74 260Z Blue

02 Focus Silver

91 Eagle Talon White
Honda Prelude

86 200 SX Blue

86 RX7 Tan

13 BRZ Gray

95 Camaro Green

87 BMW 535 Grey

89 Honda Prelude Red
13 BRZ Gray

2005 Mazda 6 Black
05 Lancer Silver

15 Red Focus

01 Honda White

12 Prius Black

89 Honda Prelude Red
13 BRZ Black

92 Miata Red

02 Focus Gray

94 Miata MX-5 White
05 Subaru Sti Black
94 Mustang White

00 Miata Green

90 Miata Red

02 Focus Silver

92 Miata Red

12 Prius Black

91 MR2 Turbo Red
BMW 555 grey

91 Mazda Miata Red
95 Nissan 240SX Black
06 Mini Red

15 Spark Red

85 Camaro Gray

86 MR2 Gray

04 Corvette Red

82 Corvette Champagne
99 911 Porsche White
99 911 Porsche White
98 Camaro Black
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RAW  Diff from 1st

71.722 11.644
71.908 11.830
72.126 12.048
72.136 12.058
72.208 12.130
72.246 12.168
72.304 12.226
72.366 12.288
72.400 12.322
72.600 12.522
72.692 12.614
72.700 12.622
72.716 12.638
72.884 12.806
73.107 13.029
73.200 13.122
73.448 13.370
73.465 13.387
73.639 13.561
73.688 13.610
73.688 13.610
73.944 13.866
74.196 14.118
74.828 14.750
75.170 15.092
75.288 15.210
75.338 15.260
75.464 15.386
75.495 15.417
75.952 15.874
76.588 16.510
77.668 17.590
78.008 17.930
78.528 18.450
79.036 18.958
79.421 19.343
80.316 20.238
80.614 20.536
82.336 22258
86.032 25.954
86.041 25.963
93.748 33.670



